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1.1.3 Teachers of the Institution participate in following activities related to
curriculum development and assessment of the affiliating University and/are
represented on the following academic bodies during the last five years:

1. Academic council/BoS of Affiliating university

2. Setting of question papers for UG/PG programs

3. Design and Development of Curriculum for Add on/ certificate/ Diploma Courses
4. Assessment /evaluation process of the affiliating University.
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IMS Engineering College Mail - Request to attend Syllabus Review Committee Online Meeting at 11...

1of1

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/3?ik=c007{915c3 & view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1664114...

HOD Electronics & Communication <hodec@imsec.ac.in>

Request to attend Syllabus Review Committee Online Meeting at 11:00 AM on 20 April 2020

3 messages

PK Chopra <choprapk@akgec.ac.in> Thu, Apr 16, 2020 at 1:22 PM

To: director@glbitm.ac.in, ec@psit.ac.in, drsanjaysharma@kiet.edu, hodece@abes.ac.in, vijayk.gupta@ipec.org.in, hodece@abesit.in, hodec@imsec.ac.in,
hodec@jssaten.ac.in, drpcsfec@rkgit.edu.in, Neelesh Gupta <guptaneelesh@akgec.ac.in>
Cc: pradeepkchopra@gmail.com

Dear All,

It is proposed to conduct an on-line meeting for
reviewing the 3rd & 4th year AKTU syllabus of
the Electronics Group. This meeting is scheduled
on 20 April 2020 at 11:00 AM. The agenda
points and link of the Meeting will be forwarded
to all. I will be coordinating this meeting.

I request the following members to join the
meeting at the scheduled time and provide their
valuable suggestions:

1. Dr. Rajeev Agrawal- Director, GLBajaj,
Greater Noida & Chairman, BOS

2. Dr. Y. M. Dubey- Prof., PSIT, Kanpur

3. Dr. Sanjay Sharma-Prof., KIET Group of
Institutions, Ghaziabad

4. Dr. S K Singh- Prof., ABESEC, Ghaziabad
5. Dr V K Gupta-Prof., IPEC, Ghaziabad

6. Dr. Sapna Katiyar-Prof., ABESIT,
Ghaziabad

7. Dr. RPS. Chauhan- Prof., IMSEC, Ghaziabad

8. Dr. Arun Kumar G.- Prof., JSS Academy,
Noida

9. Dr. Puneet Chandra Srivastava- Prof.,
RKGIT, Ghaziabad

10. Dr. Neelesh Kumar Gupta- Prof., AKGEC,
Ghaziabad

Regards,

Dr. P. K. Chopra
AKGEC, Ghaziabad

vijay kumar gupta <hod.ec@ipec.org.in> Fri, Apr 17, 2020 at 10:13 AM

To: PK Chopra <choprapk@akgec.ac.in>
Cc: director@glbitm.ac.in, ec@psit.ac.in, drsanjaysharma@kiet.edu, hodece@abes.ac.in, vijayk.gupta@ipec.org.in, hodece@abesit.in, hodec@imsec.ac.in,
hodec@jssaten.ac.in, drpcsfec@rkgit.edu.in, Neelesh Gupta <guptaneelesh@akgec.ac.in>, pradeepkchopra@gmail.com

| will attend the meeting.
[Quoted text hidden]

HOD Electronics & Communication <hodec@imsec.ac.in> Fri, Apr 17, 2020 at 2:32 PM

To: PK Chopra <choprapk@akgec.ac.in>

| will attend the meeting.
[Quoted text hidden]

09-10-2020, 10:43
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Completed Answer Script Summary (Evaluator Wise)

Exam Name : UG/PG Examination From Date :‘06/12/2019 To Date : 06/02/2020

Centre : 143 - .LM.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

S.No Evaluator ID |Evaluator Name Contact No. Subject Code  Subject Name I- Val ll-Val lll-val IV-Val V-Val
1 FA143A1 MEENU BALIYAN 9971874088 KMBMKO02 Consumer Behaviour and Marketing 99 0 0 0 0

Commiuniactinng
2 F100336 |Dr. Upasana Pandey 9871784621 KOEO035 Basic Data Structure and Algorithms 25 4 1 0 0
3 F100212 Bhupesh Kr Gupta 9971107548 RCS501 Data Base Management System 37 0 0 0 0
4 FA143H8 SUMIT SHARMA 7428638065 RMEOQ78 Automation and Robotics 49 0 0 0 0
5 FA143A3 ABHISHEK SAXENA 9958157573 RME702 Automobile Engineering 41 1 0 0 0
6 FA143E8 ANKIT KUMAR SAXENA 8010143234 ROEO030 Manufacturing Process 51 2 0 0 0
7 FA143E7 Indu Bhatt 8750449211 KBT303 Biochemistry 0 0 1 0 0
8 F101463 Sameer Anand Saxena 9897147824 KEE301 Electromagnetic Field Theory 87 6 0 0 0
9 FA143J6 PRAVEEN KUMAR 9650858161 NEC302 Fundamental of Electronics Devices 22 2 0 0 0
10 = FA143H1 RAJKUMAR SINGH 9910506640 NEN701 Electric Drives 0 2 0 0 0
11 F100202 AKSHAY TIWARI 7292052496 RCEO076 Railways, Airport and Water Ways 3 0 0 0 0
12 | FA143G7 Shruti Keshari 9810779869 RCS052 Web Technologies 71 1 0 0 0
13 FA143J4 |RAVI KUMAR 9718775134 REC302 Electronic Devices and Circuits 70 2 0 0 0
14 | FA143B5 VIJAY KUMAR 9582214935 REE052 Principles of Communication 139 4 0 0 0
15 FA143C7 ANNU GOVIND 9457724242 REES502 Power Transmission and Distribution 28 0 0 0 0
16 FA14314 VIDUSHI CHAUHAN 8826579806 KCE302 Surveying and Geomatics 65 0 0 0 0
17 FA143A7 |SNIGDHA 8527257735 KEE303 Basic Signals and Systems 78 4 10 0 0
CHATIIRVEDI

18 | FA143D6 BALWANT SINGH 9818652320 NEC502 Principles of Communication 9 0 0 0 0
19 F100764 MAYANK AGARWAL 9015624894 NEC702A Analog and Digital Communication 3 1 0 0 0
20 = FA143C5 |VIVEK KUMAR JAIN 8447732815 NME502 Kinematics of Machines 41 5 0 0 0
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Completed Answer Script Summary (Evaluator Wise)

Exam Name : UG/PG Examination From Date :‘06/12/2019 To Date :/06/02/2020

Centre : 143 - .LM.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

S.No Evaluator ID |Evaluator Name Contact No. Subject Code  Subject Name I- Val ll-Val lll-val IV-Val V-Val
21 F100202 AKSHAY TIWARI 7292052496 RCEQ74 River Engineering 11 0 0 0 0
22 FA143F5 ATUL KUMAR SINGH 9711952626 RCS302 Computer Organization and Architecture 28 1 0 0 0
23 FA14316 NUPENDRA MISHRA 8285903295 RCS501 Data Base Management System 131 3 0 0 0
24 F101099 RUDRA NARRAYAN 9999006727 REC301 Digital Logic Design 36 2 2 0 0
25 FA14311 \TonTimGuglani 9971715803 REC301 Digital Logic Design 18 1 0 0 0
26 FA143E2 NEERAJ JAIN 8588806531 REC702 VLSI Design 3 0 0 0 0
27 FA143A9 AMIT KUMAR PANDEY 8447752916 RME501 Machine Design-I 57 0 0 0 0
28 FA143T5 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 9868499822 KAS102 Chemistry 145 14 5 0 0
29 FA143G0 Shivani Agarwal 9910153264 KCS302 Computer Organization and Architecture 231 15 0 0 0
30 FA143E3 |Shomini Parashar 9910485847 NBT031 Food Biotechnology 1 0 0 0 0
31 FA143B5 VIJAY KUMAR 9582214935 NEC702A Analog and Digital Communication 19 0 0 0 0
32 FA143S0 VIKRAM SINGH 9811614338 RAS101 Engineering Physics-I 3 0 0 0 0
33 FA143J3 SANTOSH KUMAR 9891866238 RBT072 Quality Control and Regulatory Affairs 0 40 9 0 0
34 F100202 X&ZT—I??( TIWARI 7292052496 RCE502 Design of Structure-I 18 0 0 0 0
35 FA143J0 VEER BHADRA 8750109041 RCS502 Design and Analysis of Algorithms 11 0 0 0 0

PRATAP SINGH

36 FA143J7 |Updesh Kumar Jaiswal 9650461165 RCS503 Priciples of Programming Languages 159 5 6 0 0
37 FA143E1 Vivek Agrawal 9313808136 REC301 Digital Logic Design 59 1 0 0 0
38 FA143J6 PRAVEEN KUMAR 9650858161 REC501 Integrated Circuits 1 0 0 0 0
39  FA143G3 OM PRAKASH UMRAO 9582050051 RME502 Heat and Mass Transfer 47 5 0 0 0
40 = FA143D1 |[NARENDRA KUMAR 8010568418 KBT302 Microbiology and Immunology 11 0 0 0 0
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Completed Answer Script Summary (Evaluator Wise)

Exam Name : UG/PG Examination From Date :‘06/12/2019 To Date :/06/02/2020

Centre : 143 - .LM.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

S.No Evaluator ID |Evaluator Name Contact No. Subject Code  Subject Name I- Val ll-Val lll-val IV-Val V-Val
41 FA143B8 CHANDRA 9999050393 KCS101 Programming for Problem Solving 11 2 0 0 0

PLISHPANLIAL | PATFI

42 FA143S6 |Deepak Kumar 9568191579 KEE101 Basic Electrical Engg 7 1 0 0 0
43 FA143B3 PUNJIKA RATHI 9968828835 KMB102 Managerial Economics 33 1 0 0 0
44 FA143J5 |SHASHI GUPTA 9810403797 KMBFMO01 Investment Analysis and Portfolio Management 240 0 0 0 0
45 FA143J4 RAVI KUMAR 9718775134 NEC032 Digital Image Processing 1 0 0 0 0
46 FA143A9 AMIT KUMAR PANDEY 8447752916 NMES502 Kinematics of Machines 47 0 0 0 0
47 FA143B5 |VIJAY KUMAR 9582214935 NOEO71 Entrepreneurship Development 1 0 0 0 0
48 FA143S7 DR. JASVENDRA TYAGI 9540922878 RAS101 Engineering Physics-I 69 11 0 0 0
49 FA143E3 |Shomini Parashar 9910485847 RAS501 Managerial Economics 28 1 0 0 0
50 FA143E7 |Indu Bhatt 8750449211 RBT701 Environmental Biotechnology 14 0 0 0 0
51 FA143C1 ANJALI SARDANA 9953568589 RCS071 Application of Soft Computing 20 10 0 0 0
52 FA143H0 SUVEG MOUDGIL 9896467311 RCS503 Priciples of Programming Languages 98 1 1 0 0
53 FA485A0 |VIKAS PORWAL 9026960223 RCS503 Priciples of Programming Languages 1 0 0 0 0
54 FA143B1 VISHAN KUMAR GUPTA 9311582337 RCS702 Artificial Intelligence 5 0 0 0 0
55 ' FA143G5 RAM SEWAK SINGH 9555561672 REC502 Principles of Communication 27 0 0 0 0
56 FA14316 UPENDRA MISHRA 8285903295 RIT701 Cryptography and Network Security 15 14 5 0 0
57 | FA143C6 SWATI SINGH 9891169459 RUC501 Cyber security 52 0 0 0 0
58 FA143S0 VIKRAM SINGH 9811614338 KAS101 Physics 134 3 1 0 0
59 FA143S7 DR. JASVENDRA TYAGI 9540922878 KAS101 Physics 57 49 12 0 0
60 = FA143C9 DEEPTI AGGARWAL 8447551239 KCS101 Programming for Problem Solving 158 74 2 0 0
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Exam Name :

Centre :

S.No | Evaluator ID

61 FA143D5
62 F100530
63 FA143E9
64 FA143E5
65 FA143J4
66 FA143H3
67 F100212
68 FA143A3
69 | FA143G6
70 FA14319
71 FA143S9
72 FA143H2
73 FA143F5
74 FA143J3
75 F100212
76 FA143J4
77 FA143F4
78 FA143H3
79 FA143D0
80 FA143B6
Printed On :

UG/PG Examination

143 - .M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

Evaluator Name
RAVI SHANKAR PAL
POOJA JHA

PRIYA RANJAN KUMAR

SAROJ KUMAR

RAVI KUMAR

Rashmi Chandra
Bhupesh Kr Gupta
ABHISHEK SAXENA
SAURABH KUMAR
PRAVESH CHANDRA
SRIVASTAVA
sherishjohri

SHAILI GUPTA

ATUL KUMAR SINGH
SANTOSH KUMAR
MISHRA

Bhupesh Kr Gupta
RAVI KUMAR

AJAY SINGH PARMAR
Rashmi Chandra
SUMAN LATA VERMA

DEEPAK
V/ISHWAKARMA

6 Feb 2020 10:17

Contact No.

9873062022
9559997671
9873227856
9458414571
9718775134
9868090283
9971107548
9958157573
9837284916
9718469091
9718859438
9971190707
9711952626
9891866238
9971107548
9718775134
9899640307
9868090283
8506068885
7428557192

Subject Code
KCS301
NBT502
NBT502
NENO31
RAS302
RBT702
RCS701
RMES03
KAS302
KAS302
KCS101
KCS301
KCS303
NBT701
NCS503
NEC703
NMES502
RBT502
RCE702
RCS077

Completed Answer Script Summary (Evaluator Wise)

Subject Name

Data Structure

Bio-Informatics —I

Bio-Informatics —I

Power System Opreation and Control
Environment and Ecology

Bioseperation and Down Stream Processing
Distributed System

Manufacturing Science and Technology-II
Mathemativs-1V

Mathemativs-IV

Programming for Problem Solving

Data Structure

Discrete Structures and Theory of Logic
Bioseperation and DSP

Priciples of Programming Languages
VLSI Design

Kinematics of Machines

Fermentation Biotechnology

Water Resources

Agile Software Development

22

1- Val
22
2
1
5
20
57
377
44
109
11
119
74
225

17
26
71
67
43

From Date :‘06/1 212019

1I-Val 11-Val
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 1
43 17
0 0
55 25
6 0
10 0
0 7
21 9
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 2
9 0
0 4

To Date : 06/02/2020

IV-Val

0
0
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o O

o O o

o

o O

V-Val

0
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Exam Name :

Centre :

S.No | Evaluator ID

81 FA143F6
82 FA143C1
83 F101099
84 FA143G2
85 FA143D6
86 FA143S3
87 FA143T4
88 | F100530
89 FA143A6
90 FA143B1
91 FA143H1
92 FA143H1
93 FA143C4
94 FA143C1
95 FA143F5
96 FA143I5
97 FA143A1
98 FA143C5
99 FA143S2
100 FA143I1
Printed On :

UG/PG Examination

143 - .M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

Evaluator Name
Mukesh Kumar Singh
ANJALI SARDANA

RUDRA NARRAYAN
RARAI

ARJUN SINGH KATIYAR

BALWANT SINGH
Hari Shankar Sharma
TEJ SINGH

POOJA JHA

AJAY KUMAR SAHU

VISHAN KUMAR GUPTA

RAJ KUMAR SINGH
RAJ KUMAR SINGH
ASHUTOSH KUMAR
YADAV/

ANJALI SARDANA
ATUL KUMAR SINGH
JAYA NIDHI
VVAQHISHTHA
MEENU BALIYAN
VIVEK KUMAR JAIN
CHETANA SHARMA

Jyoti Guglani

6 Feb 2020 10:17

Contact No.

6395858471
9953568589
9999006727
9717435510
9818652320
9639004363
9311864341
9559997671
9305211690
9311582337
9910506640
9910506640
8505956124
9953568589
9711952626
9411652788
9971874088
8447732815
9456679412
9971715803

Subject Code
RCS503
RCS702
RECO075
REC301
REC701
KAS103
KAS103
KBT303
KCS101
NCS702
NEN702
NHU501
RAS501
RCS077
RCS501
REC702
RMB103
RME702
KAS103
KEC302

Completed Answer Script Summary (Evaluator Wise)

Subject Name

Priciples of Programming Languages

Artificial Intelligence

Optical Communication

Digital Logic Design

Data Communication Networks
Mathematics-|

Mathematics-|

Biochemistry

Programming for Problem Solving
Artificial Intelligence

Power Station Practice
Engineering Economics
Managerial Economics

Agile Software Development
Data Base Management System
VLSI Design

Financial Accounting for Managers
Automobile Engineering
Mathematics-|

Digital System Design

23
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57
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176
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85

224
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40
118
103
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Completed Answer Script Summary (Evaluator Wise)

Exam Name : UG/PG Examination From Date :‘06/12/2019 To Date : 06/02/2020

Centre : 143 - .LM.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

S.No Evaluator ID |Evaluator Name Contact No. Subject Code  Subject Name I- Val ll-Val lll-val IV-Val V-Val
101 | FA143D2 UMANG SHARMA 9810583528 KEE101 Basic Electrical Engg 323 35 11 0 0
102 = FA143F5 ATUL KUMAR SINGH 9711952626 KNC302 Python Programming 42 0 0 0 0
103 | FA143H2 SHAILI GUPTA 9971190707 KOEO035 Basic Data Structure and Algorithms 229 5 18 0 0
104 = F100607 MUBINA SHEKH 9873816339 NMEO041 Total Quality Management 1 0 1 0 0
105 = F100607 MUBINA SHEKH 9873816339 NME501 Machine Design-I 20 0 0 0 0
106 = FA143S2 CHETANA SHARMA 9456679412 RAS103 Engineering Maths-I 77 13 0 0 0
107 = FA143G6 |SAURABH KUMAR 9837284916 RAS301 Mathematics-IlI 175 16 1 0 0
108 | FA143A2 VIVEK KUMAR 8285252971 RAS501 Managerial Economics 7 0 0 0 0
109 | FA143E7 |Indu Bhatt 8750449211 RBT303 Biochemistry 2 1 0 0 0
110 | FA143I13 MANISHKUMARSINGH 9953109505 RCS071 Application of Soft Computing 615 20 19 0 0
111 | FA143C6 SWATI SINGH 9891169459 RCS501 Data Base Management System 72 0 0 0 0
112 | FA143A2 |VIVEK KUMAR 8285252971 ROE035 Polymer Science and Technology 3 0 0 0 0
113 | F100336 Dr. Upasana Pandey 9871784621 KCS301 Data Structure 45 0 0 0 0
114 = FA143E6 |JUHI CHAUDHARY 7571843867 KNC302 Python Programming 533 61 20 0 0
115 ' FA143E1 Vivek Agrawal 9313808136 KOEO038 Electronics Engineering 114 0 0 0 0
116 | FA143S9 sherishjohri 9718859438 NCS504 Web Technology 7 0 0 0 0
117 = FA143D3 ARAVINDA KUMAR 9911245278 RAS104 Professional Communication 8 0 0 0 0
118 = FA220D8 ANUJ KUMAR 9968285479 RCEOQ76 Railways, Airport and Water Ways 54 0 0 0 0
119 | FA143DO0 EUI\A/I?;\/IIALATA VERMA 8506068885 RCE303 Fluid Mechanics 3 0 0 0 0
120 = FA143D7 RADHA RAMAN JHA 9650112775 RCE701 Design of Structure-Il| 17 0 0 0 0

Printed On: 6 Feb 2020 10:17 of 11
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Completed Answer Script Summary (Evaluator Wise)

Exam Name : UG/PG Examination From Date :‘06/12/2019 To Date : 06/02/2020

Centre : 143 - .M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD
S.No Evaluator ID |Evaluator Name Contact No. Subject Code  Subject Name I- Val ll-Val lll-val IV-Val V-Val
121 FA143B0 VIVEK JAIN 9911992776 RCS501 Data Base Management System 112 17 4 0 0
122 ' FA143H6 PRAGYA 9582933344 RCS501 Data Base Management System 37 1 0 0 0
123 | FA143C2 SAPNA YADAV 9873133547 RCS502 Design and Analysis of Algorithms 19 1 0 0 0
124 ' FA143D5 RAVI SHANKAR PAL 9873062022 RCS502 Design and Analysis of Algorithms 288 32 0 0 0
125 | FA143D2 UMANG SHARMA 9810583528 REE101 Basic Electrical Engg 3 0 0 0 0
126 = F101463 Sameer Anand Saxena 9897147824 ROEO074 Understanding the human being 107 7 6 0 0
C.omnrehencivelv Hiiman Acniratinn andite
127 | FA143B0 VIVEK JAIN 9911992776 RUC501 Cyber security 73 9 0 0 0
128 = FA143E9 PRIYA RANJAN KUMAR 9873227856 RUC501 Cyber security 9 0 0 0 0
129 = FA143F3 RAHUL KUMAR 9654043235 KAS103 Mathematics-I 281 86 12 0 0
PANDFY
130 | FA143D3 ARAVINDA KUMAR 9911245278 KAS301 Technical Communication 268 23 4 0 0
131 FA143B7 SUMAN GUPTA 7217739727 KVE301 Universal Human Values 52 0 0 0 0
132 | FA143C5 VIVEK KUMAR JAIN 8447732815 NME702 Automobile Engg 8 0 0 0 0
133 | FA143T3 Dr.PRADEEP KUMAR 9999700547 RAS101 Engineering Physics-I 45 1 0 0 0
134 FA143J4 RAVI KUMAR 9718775134 RAS501 Managerial Economics 392 12 0 0 0
135 | FA143D0 SUMAN LATA VERMA 8506068885 RCE501 Geotechnical Engineering 70 0 3 0 0
136 = FA143G1 ATUL KUMAR 9958405051 REE501 Electrical Machines-II 27 0 3 0 0
KIISHWAHA
137 = FA143B7 SUMAN GUPTA 7217739727 ROEO074 Understanding the human being 134 6 0 0 0
C.omnreheancivelv Hiiman Acniratinn andite
138 | FA143B8 CHANDRA 9999050393 ROEO074 Understanding the human being 145 6 1 0 0
PLISHPANLIAL I PATFI C.omnrehencivelv Hiiman Acniratinn andite
139 | FA143T3 Dr.PRADEEP KUMAR 9999700547 KAS101 Physics 268 14 8 0 0
140 = FA143G6 SAURABH KUMAR 9837284916 KAS103 Mathematics-I 92 62 0 0 0
Printed On: 6 Feb 2020 10:17 of 11
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Completed Answer Script Summary (Evaluator Wise)

Exam Name : UG/PG Examination From Date :‘06/12/2019 To Date :/06/02/2020

Centre : 143 - .LM.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

S.No Evaluator ID |Evaluator Name Contact No. Subject Code  Subject Name I- Val ll-Val lll-val IV-Val V-Val
141 | FA143A2 VIVEK KUMAR 8285252971 KBT301 Techniques in Biotechnology 7 1 6 0 0
142 = FA143T7 Neeraj Kumar Sirohi 9899546718 KCS101 Programming for Problem Solving 77 9 2 0 0
143 | FA143D0 SUMAN LATAVERMA 8506068885 NCEO035 Engineering Hydrology 2 0 0 0 0
144 = FA143J4 RAVI KUMAR 9718775134 NEC701 Optical Communication 3 0 0 0 0
145 | FA143D6 BALWANT SINGH 9818652320 NEC702B Data Communication Networks 0 1 0 0 0
146 = FA143T5 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 9868499822 RAS102 Engg Chemistry 1 0 0 0 0
147 = FA143B7 |SUMAN GUPTA 7217739727 RAS302 Environment and Ecology 45 0 0 0 0
148 @ FA143B9 SHUBHAM SINGH 9027627808 RCS071 Application of Soft Computing 105 12 3 0 0
149 = FA143G0 Shivani Agarwal 9910153264 RCS071 Application of Soft Computing 116 17 2 0 0
150 FA143I1 |Jyoti Guglani 9971715803 REC502 Principles of Communication 71 0 0 0 0
151 | FA143H6 |PRAGYA 9582933344 RIT053 Object Oriented Techniques 4 0 0 0 0
152 | FA143A6 |AJAY KUMAR SAHU 9305211690 RIT701 Cryptography and Network Security 299 98 15 0 0
153 | FA143F8 |AMIT KUMAR SINGH 8077968189 RIT701 Cryptography and Network Security 163 4 0 0 0
154 = FA143A5 ;IAB,\IIE(I:(';RNAND PATHAK 9871828421 RMEO051 I.C. Engines and Compressors 107 0 3 0 0
155 | FA143E8 ANKIT KUMAR SAXENA 8010143234 RMEOQ075 Operation Research 38 0 0 0 0
156 = FA143A0 GAURAV KUMAR 9643895689 RME502 Heat and Mass Transfer 29 0 0 0 0
157 | FA143C3 {\//I:?FIST\IAKUMAR 9871207450 KEE302 Electrical Measurements and Instrumentation 142 12 0 0 0
158 = FA143E0 :\g\ll-(lTls-'I-All AWASTHI 8299419974 KMB106 Marketing Management-| 27 4 0 0 0
159 | F100764 'MAYANK AGARWAL 9015624894 KOEO034 Sensor and Instrumentation 168 12 13 0 0
160 | F101099 ElAJRDEA NARRAYAN 9999006727 NOEQ72 Quality Management 1 0 0 0 0

Printed On: 6 Feb 2020 10:17 8 of 11
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Completed Answer Script Summary (Evaluator Wise)

Exam Name : UG/PG Examination From Date :‘06/12/2019 To Date :/06/02/2020

Centre : 143 - .LM.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

S.No Evaluator ID |Evaluator Name Contact No. Subject Code  Subject Name I- Val ll-Val lll-val IV-Val V-Val
161 = FA143F3 RAHUL KUMAR 9654043235 RAS103 Engineering Maths-I 176 4 0 0 0
162 | FA143F9 l\p/liglt?n':avSingh 8800591710 RBT501 Genetic Engineering 29 0 0 0 0
163 | FA143C9 DEEPTI AGGARWAL 8447551239 RCS077 Agile Software Development 276 53 10 0 0
164 = F100336 Dr. Upasana Pandey 9871784621 RCS701 Distributed System 81 5 0 0 0
165 = FA143G4 PRAVEEN CHAURASIA 9873461291 RECO072 Digital Image Processing 166 16 17 0 0
166 | FA143D6 BALWANT SINGH 9818652320 REC503 Digital Signal Processing 307 16 21 0 0
167 | FA143S6 Deepak Kumar 9568191579 REE101 Basic Electrical Engg 112 26 9 0 0
168 = F100607 MUBINA SHEKH 9873816339 RME501 Machine Design-I 189 2 0 0 0
169 = FA143A8 SHIVANSH 9454046004 ROEO030 Manufacturing Process 23 4 0 0 0

SRIVASTAVA

170 | FA143F3 'RAHUL KUMAR 9654043235 KAS302 Mathemativs-IV 130 55 1 0 0
171 | FA143S3 Z:;\ilgﬁe\;ﬂkar Sharma 9639004363 KBT101 Elementary Mathematics-I 177 101 4 0 0
172 | FA143A6 |AJAY KUMAR SAHU 9305211690 KCS301 Data Structure 410 0 0 0 0
173 | FA143G9 Avdhesh Gupta 8586969254 KCS302 Computer Organization and Architecture 45 0 3 0 0
174 = FA220D3 MEGHA YADAV 9582366436 KCS302 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 0 0 0 0
175 | FA143E9 PRIYA RANJAN KUMAR 9873227856 NBT033 Waste Treatment and Management 1 0 0 0 0
176 = FA143E1 |Vivek Agrawal 9313808136 NEC503 Microprocessor 5 0 0 0 0
177 = FA143E6 JUHI CHAUDHARY 7571843867 NIT701 Cryptographic and Network Secirity 6 0 0 0 0
178 | F100764 MAYANK AGARWAL 9015624894 NOEO71 Entrepreneurship Development 12 0 0 0 0
179 | FA143D8 Mohit Rastogi 9457171459 RAS103 Engineering Maths-I 152 37 0 0 0
180 = FA143G6 |SAURABH KUMAR 9837284916 RAS103 Engineering Maths-I 2 2 0 0 0

Printed On: 6 Feb 2020 10:17 9 of 11

27



Completed Answer Script Summary (Evaluator Wise)

Exam Name : UG/PG Examination From Date :‘06/12/2019 To Date : 06/02/2020

Centre : 143 - .LM.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

S.No Evaluator ID |Evaluator Name Contact No. Subject Code  Subject Name I- Val ll-Val lll-val IV-Val V-Val
181 | FA143C0 EKTA PANDEY 9999970463 RAS301 Mathematics-Ill 48 0 0 0 0
182 | FA143T7 Neeraj Kumar Sirohi 9899546718 RCS101 Computer System and Programming in C 96 1 0 0 0
183 | FA143H7 PAVAN SHARMA 9212534846 RCS501 Data Base Management System 115 2 0 0 0
184 = FA143H9 RAVI RANJAN 7503166991 RME701 Computer Aided Design and Manufacturing 9 0 0 0 0
185 | FA143A4 SHIV OM SHARMA 9717899127 ROEQ74 Understanding the human being 357 17 8 0 0

Comnrehencively Hiiman Acniration andite
186 | FA143T6 PRANAV DIXIT 9759168890 KAS103 Mathematics-| 37 85 6 0 0
187 | FA143C4 |ASHUTOSH KUMAR 8505956124 KEE101 Basic Electrical Engg 17 0 0 0 0
188 | FA143E3 \S/ﬁc?r:i\r:i Parashar 9910485847 NBT702 Bioethics, Biosagety and IPR 3 0 0 0 0
189 | FA143S3 Hari Shankar Sharma 9639004363 RAS103 Engineering Maths-I 14 22 0 0 0
190 | FA143T4 | TEJ SINGH 9311864341 RAS103 Engineering Maths-I 42 13 0 0 0
191 | FA143A3 ABHISHEK SAXENA 9958157573 RAS501 Managerial Economics 20 0 0 0 0
192 | FA143A9 AMIT KUMAR PANDEY 8447752916 RAS501 Managerial Economics 387 14 3 0 0
193 = FA143H1 RAJ KUMAR SINGH 9910506640 RAS501 Managerial Economics 405 15 0 0 0
194 | FA143E9 PRIYA RANJAN KUMAR 9873227856 RBT503 Bio-Informatics —I 4 0 1 0 0
195 | FA14314 |VIDUSHI CHAUHAN 8826579806 RCE052 Concrete Technology 19 0 0 0 0
196 = FA143l4 VIDUSHI CHAUHAN 8826579806 RCE502 Design of Structure-I 196 0 0 0 0
197 | FA143G9 Avdhesh Gupta 8586969254 RCS302 Computer Organization and Architecture 7 0 0 0 0
198 | FA143H7 PAVAN SHARMA 9212534846 RCS701 Distributed System 719 58 30 0 0
199 | FA143G4 PRAVEEN CHAURASIA 9873461291 REC503 Digital Signal Processing 1 0 0 0 0
200 @ FA143E5 SAROJ KUMAR 9458414571 REEO071 _LrJtiIizfgtion of Electrical Energy and Electric 147 0 0 0 0
raction
Printed On: 6 Feb 2020 10:17 10 of 11
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Exam Name :

Centre :

S.No | Evaluator ID

201 FA143B5
202 | FA14389
203 @ FA143F4
204 = FA143D8
205 = FA143S5
206 = FA143D9
207 = FA143CO0
208 @ FA143DO0
209 = F101463
210 | FA143T6
211 FA143E3
212 | FA143G0
213 | FA143C9
214 | FA143F6
215 ' FA143B5
216 = FA143J1
217 | FA143H1
Printed On :

UG/PG Examination

143 - .M.S. ENGINEERING COLLEGE,GHAZIABAD

Evaluator Name

VIJAY KUMAR
sherishjohri

AJAY SINGH PARMAR
Mohit Rastogi

DrKV VN S Sundari
Kameawari

VIJAYA SINGH

EKTA PANDEY
SUMAN LATA VERMA
Sameer Anand Saxena
PRANAV DIXIT
Shomini Parashar
Shivani Agarwal
DEEPTI AGGARWAL
Mukesh Kumar Singh
VIJAY KUMAR
SULEKHA SAXENA
RAJ KUMAR SINGH

6 Feb 2020 10:17

Contact No.

9582214935
9718859438
9899640307
9457171459
9312177271
8439726881
9999970463
8506068885
9897147824
9759168890
9910485847
9910153264
8447551239
6395858471
9582214935
9650895115
9910506640

Subject Code
REN701
RIT053
RMEOQ75
KAS103
KAS103
KCS302
KCS303
NCEO043
NEC508
RAS103
RBT503
RCS302
RCS501
RCS501
REC309
REE052
RENO75

Completed Answer Script Summary (Evaluator Wise)

Subject Name

COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS

Object Oriented Techniques

Operation Research

Mathematics-|

Mathematics-I

Computer Organization and Architecture
Discrete Structures and Theory of Logic
Open Channel Flow

Fundamental of EM Theory

Engineering Maths-I

Bio-Informatics —I

Computer Organization and Architecture
Data Base Management System

Data Base Management System

Analog and Digital Electronics
Principles of Communication

Telemetry and Data Transmission

Total Scripts:

29

1- Val
376
72
173
352
180
507
158
21

103
32
72
27
114
13
17
188

20082

From Date

ll-Val
14
12
4
119
71

39

2176

: ‘ 06/12/2019

ll-val
11
0
0
32

=
w

o ol o o N O o M O o o

552

IV-Val

0
0

o O o o o o o o o o o

o

o O

11

To Date : 06/02/2020

V-Val

0
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<10 YS! 37egel Hel™ UIfdfs favafdemer

(qdat Sovounfafres favafderner, =)
HIER—11, THDIGH fIIR, d@TH—226031

ol : Dean.ugse@aktu.ac.in

wHid: THULA. /SN PI./2018 /
ST 39

feri:  wRaw), 2018

faeafdeneta o vem faFEEei—2010 & fog—5.07 H IfeatRad

Bio-Technology 31 die T e fa-gHEell & fd=g 5.08 4R &1 T
AN & IFIAR H0 Hedfd Heled §RI IR 3egg= qis BT o

fepar ST 2|
S. No. Constitution of BOS Name Position
1 One senior teacher not below Prof. B. N. Mishra Coonvener
the rank of Professor in the Department of Biotechnology,
subject shall be appointed as IET, Sitapur Road, Lucknow
Chairman by the Vice- profonmishra@gmail.com
Chancellor 9415012030
2 Five senior teachers from the | 1. Prof. Ravi Kant Singh Co-convener
University or affiliated colleges Department of Biotechnology
having at least five years NIET Gr. Noida
teaching experience, nominated rksingh.iitr@hotmail.com
by the Vice-Chancellor from the 9718515328
categories of Professor, | 2. Shri Manish Singh Rajput
Reader/Assistant Professor and | Dr. Ambedkar Inst. Of Tech for Member
Lecturer. Provided that at least | handicapped, Kanpur
one person shall belong to each | msr@aith.ac.in
category and no two teachers | 9838003287
shall belong to the same college. | 3. Prof. K.K. Gaur
IILM, Gr. Noida
kkgmtu@gmail.com
9013546731
4. Dr. P. K. Seth
Biotech. Park, Lucknow
pkseth@biotechpark.org.in
9839010166
5. Dr. Vivek Kumar Srivastava
Biotechnology
RBS College, Agra
vivekrbscollege@yahoo.com
9411925287.
3 Three persons possessing expert | 1. Dr. Vinod Bihari Member
knowledge of the subject, not in the CDRI
service of UPTU or any of its Lucknow
co_lleges, to be nominated by_ the vinodvihari@yahoo.com
VIC('E 'Chancellor from gmlpent 9452017296
;r;satlltﬁgﬁ:tsr,y.Research organizations 2 Dr. Abha Mishr_a
Department of Biotechnology
IIT BHU, Varanasi
Abham.bce@iitbhu.ac.in
9453048441
3. Dr. Santosh Kumar Mishra
Lucknow.
skmiet@gmail.com
9891866238
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IMS Engineering College Ghaziabad

Smaple youtube video links for Involvement in development of e-shoot (Video Lectures)
for MOOC:s course, Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Lucknow, U.P:

Name

Link

Dr. Pankaj Agarwal

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0 FORM7SGpU

Ms. Sapna Yadav

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=k8mfxFvqqgl0

Mr. Anurag Mishra

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=uqv5iD5FoMY

Ms. Shivanai Agarwal

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wNr4bmAsUVo

Ms. Swati Singh

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=73h33yciNxI

Ms. Shaili Gupta

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=A-zWpL-OjlA

Dr. Upasana Pandey

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=cBTfRel03vqg

Mr. N. U. Khan

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=r1aT8YcdhVVQ

Dr. Avadesh Gupta

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Sg6l-UeVddo

Dr. S.N. Rajan

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=NenHfDc2wG4
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Completed Answer Script Summary (Evaluator Wise)

Exam Name : UG/PG Examination From Date :|22/05/2018 ‘ To Date :|31/05/2018
Centre : 143 - Ims Engineering College
S.No | Evaluator 1D |Evaluator Name Contact No. Subject Code Subject Name I-Vval I11-Val I1-Val 1V-val V-Val

1 FA08913 CHETANA SHARMA 9456679412 RBT203 ELEMENTARY MATHSI 1 0 0 0 0
2 FA09013 RAJKUMAR SINGH 9910506640 NEES01 ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENG. 30 0 0 0 0
3 FA09029 'RAHUL KUMAR 9654043235 RAS203 '\EAI\TCIIII:\EI?II?IT\IG MATHS I 19 0 0 0 0
4 FA08910 \E;IA\’/\IEK':\I:UMAR JAIN 8447732815 NMEG03 DYNAMICS OF MACHINE 96 0 0 0 0
5 FA08991 Babita Tyagi 9211333444 RAS204 PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 6 0 0 0 0
6 FA09067 SAROJ KUMAR 9458414571 NEE602 SWITCHGEAR & PROTECTION 29 0 0 0 0
7 FA09114 Neergj Kumar Sirohi 9899546718 RCS201 COMPUTER SYSTEM & PROGRAMMING IN C 3 0 0 0 0
8 FA09024 |SUJEET KUMAR 8252261922 NECO024R ADVANCE DIGITAL DESIGN & VERILOG 12 0 0 0 0
9 FA08954 KALPANA GUPTA 8447893925 NMEO21 FLUID MACHINERY 10 0 0 0 0
10 FA09078 OM PRAKASH UMRAO 9582050051 NME604 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING 6 0 0 0 0
11 FA08983 |VIJAY KUMAR 9582214935 NEC803 EMBEDDED SY STEM 126 0 0 0 0
12 FA08995 |[EKTA PANDEY 9999970463 RAS203 ENGINEERING MATHSHI 10 0 0 0 0
13 FA09067 SAROJ KUMAR 9458414571 NEEO41 EHVAC&DC TRANSMISSION 93 0 0 0 0
14 FA08910 VIVEK KUMAR JAIN 8447732815 NMEO65 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTING 4 0 0 0 0
15 FA09020 |ARVINDA KUMAR 9411821597 NMEO65 NON DESTRUCTIVE TESTING 9 0 0 0 0
16 FA 09055 EﬁEEKJ NEGI 9555750582 NECB803 EMBEDDED SY STEM 82 0 0 0 0
17 FA09086 Ravi Gupta 7696513383 NIT801 MOBILE COMPUTING 8 0 0 0 0
18 FA09109 DEEPAK KUMAR 8010618612 NME604 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING 122 0 0 0 0
19 FA08912 \S/L?I\TIIAiVKUMAR 9899864241 NMES801 POWER PLANT ENGG 31 0 0 0 0
20 FA08913 |CHETANA SHARMA 9456679412 RAS203 ENGINEERING MATHSHI 4 0 0 0 0

Printed On : May 31, 2018 2:14 PM 1 of 2
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Completed Answer Script Summary (Evaluator Wise)

Exam Name : UG/PG Examination From Date :|22/05/2018 ‘ To Date :|31/05/2018
Centre : 143 - Ims Engineering College
S.No | Evaluator 1D |Evaluator Name Contact No. Subject Code Subject Name I-Vval I11-Val I1-Val 1V-val V-Val
21 FA08974 'Mohit Rastogi 9457171459 RAS203 ENGINEERING MATHSHI 22 0 0 0 0
22 FA08979 MONALISA PANIGRAHI 8860433336 NCS085 DATA COMPRESSION 26 0 0 0 0
23 FA08999 om prakash yadav 7557349136 NECB803 EMBEDDED SYSTEM 86 0 0 0 0
24 FA08989  Sameer Anand Saxena 9897147824 NENO044 SATELLITE COMMUNICATION 25 0 0 0 0
25 FA08912 SUNIL KUMAR 9899864241 NME603 DYNAMICS OF MACHINE 62 0 0 0 0
26 FA08954 KALPANA GUPTA 8447893925 NMEO55 ADVANCED WELDING TECHNOLOGY 10 0 0 0 0
27 FA09022 |RAVI KUMAR 9718775134 NECO024R ADVANCEDIGITAL DESIGN & VERILOG 51 0 0 0 0
Total Scripts: 983 0 0 0 0
Printed On : May 31, 2018 2:14 PM 2 of 2
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3. DrJaswant Singh

Former Principal Scientist & Head
Agriculture Engineering IISR,
1/56 Rashmi Khand Shardanagar
Yojna, Lucknow.
MOb. 9415922832

DR. APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW
List of Convener/Member for the Subject: Bio Technology

S. No. Constitution of BOS Name Position
1 Vice Chancellor Ex-Officio Chairman
2 One senior teacher not below | Prof. B. N. Mishra Chairman

the rank of Professor in the Department of Biotechnology,
subject shall be appointed as IET, Sitapur Road, Lucknow
Chairman by the Vice- mail. profbnmishra@gmail.com
Chancellor Mob. 9415012030
3 Five senior teachers from the | 1. Prof. Ravi Kant Singh Member
University or affiliated | Department of Biotechnology
colleges having at least five | NIET Gr. Noida
years teaching experience, | mail. rksingh.iitr@hotmail.com.
nominated by the Vice- | Mob. 9718515328
Chancellor from the categories | 2. Shri Manish Singh Rajput
of Professor, Reader/Assistant | Dr. Ambedkar Inst. Of Tech for
Professor  and Lecturer. | handicapped, Kanpur
Provided that at least one |3.Dr.V.K. Srivastava
person shall belong to each HOD, Biotechnology
category and no two teachers | RBS College, Agra
shall belong to the same | mail. vivekrbscollege@yahoo.com
college. Mob. 9411925287
4. Prof. K.K. Gaur
IILM, Gr. Noida
mail. kkgmtu@gmail.com
Mob. 9013546731
5. Prof. Savita Chaurasia
Department of Biotechnology
IMS, Ghaziabad
4 Three  persons  possessing | 1. Dr. Ravi Sharma Member
expert knowledge of the Ex-Director, CDRI

subject, not in the service of

Lucknow
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UPTU or any of its colleges, to
be nominated by the Vice
Chancellor  from  eminent
Institutions, Research
organizations and Industry.

2. Dr. A. Mishra
Department of Biotechnology
IIT BHU, Varanasi

3.Dr. H.M. Behl
Director (Technical), veria
International INC. Biotech Park,
Lucknow.

mail. hmbehl@biotechpark.org.in

Mob. 9415014963

DR. APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW
List of Convener/Member for the Subject: Architecture

S. No. Constitution of BOS Name Position
One senior teacher not below | Prof. Jagbir Singh Chairman
the rank of Professor in the Principal & Dean,
subject shall be appointed as Faculty of Architecture,

Chairman by the Vice- AKTUniversity, Lucknow
Chancellor mail. jagbirsingh_arch@yahoo.co.in
Mob. 8005495522
Five senior teachers from the | 1.Prof. Mukul Singh Member

University or affiliated
colleges having at least five
years teaching experience,
nominated by the Vice-
Chancellor from the categories
of Professor, Reader/Assistant
Professor and Lecturer.
Provided that at least one
person shall belong to each
category and no two teachers
shall belong to the same
college.

Anand engineering College, Agra
mail. gcamukul@gmail.com.
Mob. 8449713839
2-Dr. Vandana Sehgal
Associate Professor
Faculty of Architecture,
AKT University, Lucknow
mail. sehgal vandana@hotmail.com

Mob. 9415305000

3. Dr. Vivek Sabbarwal
APJ Instt. of Arct. & Town
Planning, Gr. Noida

4-Prof. Atul satya
Dept. of Architecture,
Ansal Institte of Engg. & Tech.,
Lucknow

5-Prof. Santosh Tewari
Dept. of Architecture,
Moradabad Institute of
Technology, Moradabad, UP
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Exam Name :

Centre :
S.No | Evaluator ID
1 FB14314
2 FB332D2
3 FB14309
4 FB143H4
5 FB143G5
6 FB143A8
7 FB836A1
8 FB143F1
9 FB143E4
10 FB143D0
1" FB143A3
12 FB143F3
13 FB143B5

14 FB143J2

15 FB143E7
16 FB143K8
17 FB143D1
18 FB143K9
19 FB143B6
20 FB143J1
21 FB143L7

22 FB143F9

23 FB143M8

Printed On :

UG Examination

143 - Ims Engineering College

Evaluator Name

Savita Chaurasia
HINA AGARWAL
GYANESH SINGH
RAVI SHANKAR PAL
BIBEKA NAND

PATHAK

CHETANA SHARMA
Dinesh Chandra
MEENU BALIYAN

om prakash yadav

VIVEK JAIN

PANKAJ NEGI
AMIT KUMAR

PANDEY

VIKAS TYAGI

Manoranjan Chaubey
YOGESH KUMAR

YADAV

Vivek Agrawal
SUMIT SHARMA
ARVINDA KUMAR

PANDIT

Sameer Anand Saxena
VIJAY KUMAR

KAMAKSHI
SNIGDHA

CHATURVEDI
SAROJ KUMAR

18 Feb 2017 12:18

Contact
Number

9818241454
9457018371
8588036556
9873062022
9871828421

9456679412
9259214178
9971874088

7557349136
9911992776

9555750582
8447752916

9313061237

8744857292
9452809405

9313808136
7428638065
9411821597

9897147824
9582214935
9415790247
8527257735

9458414571

Subject Code

NBT042
NCS503
NHU501
NIT501

NMES503

RAS103
RAS103
RMB103

CO_NHU301
NCS502

NEC702A
NHU301

RCS101

RME101
AUCO001

CO_NEC503
CO_NME303
CO_NME505

NEC702A
NEC702A
NEC702B
NEE503

NHU501

Faculty Wise Allocated & Evaluated Answer Script Summary

Subject Name

APPLICATION OF NATURAL PRODUCTS
PRICIPLES PROGRAMMING LANG
ENGINEERING ECONOMICS
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

MANUFACTURING SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY-II

ENGINEERING MATHS-|
ENGINEERING MATHS-I

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING FOR
MANAGERS

Industrial Psychology

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
(DBMS)

ANALOG & DIGITAL COMMUNICATION
INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY

COMPUTER SYSTEM & PROGRAMMING
INC

ELEMENTS OF MECHANICAL ENGG

HUMAN VALUES & PROFESSIONAL
ETHICS

Microprocessors
Thermodynamics
I.C. Engines & Compressors

ANALOG & DIGITAL COMMUNICATION
ANALOG & DIGITAL COMMUNICATION
DATA COMMUNICATION NETWORKS
CONTROL SYSTEM

ENGINEERING ECONOMICS

40

Allocated
Scripts

120

678
116
24
55

155
64
286

26
80

57
68

99

45
114

38

19

39

20
151

683

From Date

Eval-l

120

678
116
24
55

155
64
286

26
80

57
68

99

45
114

38

19

39

20
151

683

: 15/12/2016 To Date :

Eval-ll

o o o o|o

o | o

o | o

o o o|o

Pending
Scripts

0

o o oo

o | o

o | o

o o oo

of

18/02/2017

Total

120

678
116
24
55

155
64
286

26
80

57
68

99

45
114

38

19

39

20
151

683
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Exam Name :

Centre :

S.No | Evaluator ID
24 FB143B0
25 FB332D2
26 FB143L9
27 FB143L4
28 FB143J0
29 FB143L1
30 FB143E8
31 FB143M8
32 FB143M8
33 FB143H9
34 FB143K9
35 FB143F4
36 FB143M7
37 FB143G7
38 FB143N6
39 FB14316
40 FB14307
41 FB143J0
42 FB143L1
43 FB143E6
44 FB619A6
45 FB332A3

Printed On :

UG Examination

143 - Ims Engineering College

Evaluator Name

PRAVEEN
CHAURASIA

HINA AGARWAL
GUNJAN SHARMA
DINESH KUMAR

KUNWAR PAL SINGH
SAURABH KUMAR

UMESH GUPTA

SAROJ KUMAR
SAROJ KUMAR

SUDHIR KUMAR
SINGH

ARVINDA KUMAR
PANDIT

Deepali Agarwal

kinshuki sharma
Hari Shankar Sharma
TEJ SINGH

Pallavi Gupta
YOGENDRA SINGH

KUNWAR PAL SINGH
SAURABH KUMAR
Shomini Parashar
Vivek Bhardwaj
PRIYANKA GUPTA

18 Feb 2017 12:18

Contact
Number

9873461291

9457018371
9717566970
9811742738

8800126190
9837284916

9643772464

9458414571
9458414571
9015298870

9411821597

8130283813

9711006947
9639004363
9311864341
8010614791
9971881625

8800126190
9837284916
9910485847
9457178438
8802110068

Subject Code
NIC501

NIT701
RAS103
RCS101

NAS301
NCS303

NCS502

NEE303
NHU301
NHU501

NME505

NOEO031

RAS102
RAS103
RAS103
RAS104
RCS101

NBT301
NBT301
NBT502
NCE301
NCSO071

Faculty Wise Allocated & Evaluated Answer Script Summary

Subject Name

CONTROL SYSTEMS -I

CRYPTOGRAPHIC & NETWORK SECIRITY

ENGINEERING MATHS-I

COMPUTER SYSTEM & PROGRAMMING
INC

MATHEMATICS-III

COMPUTER BASED NUMERICAL &
STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
(DBMS)

BASIC SYSTEM ANALYSIS
INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY
ENGINEERING ECONOMICS

I.C. ENGINES & COMPRESSORS

INTRODUCTION TO SOFT COMPUTING
(NEURAL NETWORK, FUZZY LOGIC &
GENETIC ALGORITHM)

ENGG CHEMISTRY

ENGINEERING MATHS-I
ENGINEERING MATHS-|
PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION

COMPUTER SYSTEM & PROGRAMMING
INC

ELEMENTRY MATHEMATICS I
ELEMENTRY MATHEMATICS Il
BIO-INFORMATICS |

FLUID MECHANICS

SOFTWARE TESTING AND AUDIT

41

Allocated
Scripts

28

26
191
85

488

63

11
129
171

63

70

209
259
310
241
23

86
117

14
100
208

From Date

Eval-l

28

26
186
85

488

63

11
129
171

63

70

209
259
310
241
23

86
117

14
100
208

Eval-ll

0

o o o o|o

o o o o|o

0

0
5

o o o o|o

o o o o|o

: 15/12/2016 To Date :

Pending
Scripts

of

18/02/2017

Total

28

26
186
85

488

63

11
129
171

63

70

209
259
310
241
23

86
117

14
100
208

10



Exam Name :

Centre :

S.No | Evaluator ID
46 FB143B7
47 FB836A1
48 FB143E1
49 FB143A9
50 FB143A2
51 FB143F2
52 FB143N3
53 FB143M8
54 FB143B2
55 FB143Q9
56 FB143B1
57 FB143E5
58 FA096A0
59 FB143B2
60 FB143G8
61 FB143R9
62 FB14300
63 FB14319
64 FB143A2
65 FB143C4
66 FB143D5
67 FB143D8

Printed On :

UG Examination

143 - Ims Engineering College

Evaluator Name

DrKV V N S Sundari
Kameswari

Dinesh Chandra

VIJAI SINGH
Avdhesh Gupta
ANURAG MISHRA

VARUN KUMAR
SINGHAL

ANNU GOVIND
SAROJ KUMAR

ANKIT KUMAR
SAXENA

Mayurika Saxena
SUMAN GUPTA

Shruti Keshari
PRAMOD NATH

ANKIT KUMAR
SAXENA

ANAGHA SHUKRE

Ram Sewak Singh
SIDDHI NATH RAJAN

VINITA
ANURAG MISHRA

AMIT CHAURASIA
Aditya kishore Saxena

ABHISHEK KUMAR
GUPTA

18 Feb 2017 12:18

Contact
Number

9312177271

9259214178

9891039510
8586969254
9582224203
9871207450

9457724242
9458414571
8010143234

8588806530
8743089191

9810779869
9716581315
8010143234

9810917625

9555561672
8586969255

8882050932
9582224203

9045060397
9917188795
9910817989

Subject Code

NCS303
NCS303

NCS501
NCS505
NCS701
NEE301

NEE501
NHU302
NME301

REC101
AUCO001

NCS504
NHU301
NHU301

NMBAMKO1

REC101
CO_NCS303

NCSO073
NCS302

NCS501
NCS503
NEE502

Faculty Wise Allocated & Evaluated Answer Script Summary

Subject Name

COMPUTER BASED NUMERICAL &
STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES

COMPUTER BASED NUMERICAL &
STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES

DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS
COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE
DISTRIBUTED SYSTEM

ELECTRO-MECHANICAL ENERGY
CONVERSION-I

ELEMENTS OF POWER SYSTEM
INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY
MATERIAL SCIENCE

BASIC ELECTRONICS

HUMAN VALUES & PROFESSIONAL
ETHICS

WEB TECHNOLOGY
INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY
INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY

CONSUMAR BEHAVIOUR & CUSTOMER
LOYALTY

BASIC ELECTRONICS

Computer Based Numerical And Statistical
Technique

COMPUTER VISION

DISCRETE STRUCTURES & GRAPH
THEORY

DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS
PRICIPLES PROGRAMMING LANG
POWER ELECTRONICS

42

Allocated
Scripts

123

500

31
63
159
84

61
20
116

173
54

170

100
18

87
41

91
27

From Date

Eval-l

123

500

31
63
159
84

61
8
116

173
54

170

100
18

87
41

91
27

Eval-ll

0

o o oo

o | o

: 15/12/2016 To Date :

Pending
Scripts

0

0

o o oo

12

of

18/02/2017

Total

123

500

31
63
159
84

61
8
116

173
54

170

100
18

87
41

91
27

10



Exam Name :

Centre :

S.No | Evaluator ID
68 FB717A9
69 FB143K7
70 FB143B9
71 FB143L8
72 FB143M3
73 FB143H5
74 FB14300
75 FB143J3
76 FB143K9
77 FB143P1
78 FB143F4
79 FB143J8
80 FB143Q0
81 FB143K8
82 FB143J5
83 FB143MO0
84 FB143F2
85 FB143E5
86 FB143I7
87 FB143E2
88 FB14313

Printed On :

UG Examination

143 - Ims Engineering College

Evaluator Name

JASMEET KAUR

PRASOON
CHOUDHARY

RAVI KUMAR

NITIN KUMAR
AGARWAL

ARUNIMA SIROHI
TOMAR

KALPANA GUPTA

SIDDHI NATH RAJAN

POOJA GOEL

ARVINDA KUMAR
PANDIT

Lipika Goel
Deepali Agarwal
SHAILI GUPTA
BALWANT SINGH
Vivek Agrawal

ATUL KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

JAYA NIDHI
VASHISHTHA

VARUN KUMAR
SINGHAL

Shruti Keshari

MONALISA
PANIGRAHI

MAYANK AGARWAL
Mohit Rastogi

18 Feb 2017 12:18

Contact
Number

9716616702
7838332735

9718775134
9837149720

9999708244

8447893925

8586969255

9953120979

9411821597

9811296119
8130283813
9971190707
9818652320
9313808136
9958405051

8376898858

9871207450

9810779869
8860433336

9015624894
9457171459

Subject Code

NFD301
NHU301

NIC501
NMBAFMO02

NMBAHRO1
NME503
NOE031
NOEO071
CO_EME062

CO_NCS301
NCS301
NCS301
NEC303
NEC503
NEE502

NHU301
NHU501

NIT701
NIT701

NOEO071
RAS103

Faculty Wise Allocated & Evaluated Answer Script Summary

Subject Name

TEXTILES-II
INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY

CONTROL SYSTEMS -I

MANAGEMENT OF FINACIAL
INSTITUTIONS & SERVICE

LEADERSHIP & PERSONALITY
DEVELOPMENT

MANUFACTURING SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY-II

INTRODUCTION TO SOFT COMPUTING
(NEURAL NETWORK, FUZZY LOGIC &
GENETIC ALGORITHM)

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT
NON-DDESTRUCTIVE TESTING

Data Structures Using C
DATA STRUCTURE USING C
DATA STRUCTURE USING C
SIGNAL & SYSTEM
MICROPROCESSOR
POWER ELECTRONICS

INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY
ENGINEERING ECONOMICS

CRYPTOGRAPHIC & NETWORK SECIRITY
CRYPTOGRAPHIC & NETWORK SECIRITY

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT
ENGINEERING MATHS-I

43

Allocated
Scripts

11
66

13
12

34

35

37

135

60
104
61
142

24

64

68
19

140
247

From Date

Eval-l

11
66

13
12

34

35

37

135

60
104
61
142

24

64

68
19

140
247

Eval-ll

o | o

O O o o o o

: 15/12/2016 To Date :

18/02/2017

Pending Total
Scripts
0 11
0 66
0 13
0 12
0 34
0 35
0 37
0 135
0 1
0 1
0 3
0 60
0 104
0 61
0 142
0 24
0 64
0 68
0 19
0 140
0 247
of 10



Exam Name :

Centre :

S.No | Evaluator ID
89 FB332D2
90 FB143L7
91 FB143L0
92 FB143E9
93 FB14301
94 FB143E4
95 FB143L0
96 FB143L1
97 FB143A3
98 FB143B0
99 FB143C3
100 FB143D1
101 FB14308
102 FB143E8
103 FB143J9
104 FB143Q2
105 FB143E6
106 FAO096A0
107 FB143M6
108 FB143N5
109 FB143C9
110 FB143L1
111 FB14305
112 FB143F3

Printed On :

UG Examination

143 - Ims Engineering College

Evaluator Name

HINA AGARWAL

KAMAKSHI
SUJEET KUMAR

ABHISHEK SHARMA

MANISH ZADOO
om prakash yadav
SUJEET KUMAR
SAURABH KUMAR
PANKAJ NEGI

PRAVEEN
CHAURASIA

Bhupesh Kr Gupta
SUMIT SHARMA

DEEPAK KUMAR
YADAV

UMESH GUPTA
RAZA RASOOL
Ekta Pandey
Shomini Parashar
PRAMOD NATH

PUNJIKA RATHI

SUNEEL KUMAR
KALLA

SANTOSH KUMAR
MISHRA

SAURABH KUMAR
Rashmi Chandra

AMIT KUMAR
PANDEY

18 Feb 2017 12:18

Contact
Number

9457018371

9415790247
8252261922
9582156964
9811336279
7557349136
8252261922
9837284916
9555750582
9873461291

9971107548
7428638065
8010618612

9643772464
9313561957
9999970463
9910485847
9716581315

9968828835
9910693540

9891866238

9837284916
9868090283
8447752916

Subject Code

RCS101

AUC002
NEC301
NEC303
NEC504
NHU301
NHU301
NHU301
NHU501
NHU501

NIT701
NME303
NME504

NOEOQ77
RAS102
RAS103
RBT102
RCS101

RMB102
RME101

AUCO001

NAS301
NBTO033
NCE301

Faculty Wise Allocated & Evaluated Answer Script Summary

Subject Name

COMPUTER SYSTEM & PROGRAMMING
INC

CYBERSECURITY

NETWORK ANALYSIS & SYNTHESIS
SIGNAL & SYSTEM

ANTENNA & WAVE PROPAGATION
INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY
INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY
INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY
ENGINEERING ECONOMICS
ENGINEERING ECONOMICS

CRYPTOGRAPHIC & NETWORK SECIRITY

THERMODYNAMICS
HEAT & MASS TRANSFER

SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT
ENGG CHEMISTRY

ENGINEERING MATHS-|

REMEDIAL BIOLOGY-I

COMPUTER SYSTEM & PROGRAMMING
INC

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
ELEMENTS OF MECHANICAL ENGG

HUMAN VALUES & PROFESSIONAL
ETHICS

MATHEMATICS-III
WASTE TREATMENT & MANAGEMENT
FLUID MECHANICS

44

Allocated
Scripts

8

75
74
94
17
62
3
16
62
168

85
299
86

54
67
162

98
22

20

43

From Date

Eval-l

8

75
74
94
17
62
3
16
62
168

85
299
86

54
51
162

98
22

20

43

Eval-ll

0

O O OO0 o o o o o

o o o

o o o/ o o

o | o

: 15/12/2016 To Date :

Pending
Scripts

0

O O OO0 o o o o o

o o o

16

of

18/02/2017

Total

8

75
74
94
17
62
3
16
62
168

85
299
86

54
51
162

98
22
20

43

10



Exam Name :

Centre :

S.No | Evaluator ID

113 FB143C1

114 FB143A9

115 FB143C7
116 FB143E2

117 FB143N7
118 FB143K3
119 FB14309
120 FB143E6
121 FB143Q0
122 FB143L8

123 FB143M2

124 FB143G9

125 FB143L8

126 FB143D3

127 FB143E1
128 FB143M8
129 FB14305
130 FB14311

131 FB143J0

132 FB143N2

133 FB143A0

Printed On :

UG Examination

143 - Ims Engineering College

Evaluator Name

VISHAN KUMAR
GUPTA

Avdhesh Gupta

Dr. Upasana Pandey
MAYANK AGARWAL

SULEKHA SAXENA
RAJ KUMAR SINGH
GYANESH SINGH
Shomini Parashar
BALWANT SINGH

NITIN KUMAR
AGARWAL

RASHMI RANI
MAHESHWARI

BHUPENDRA KUMAR
TELI

NITIN KUMAR
AGARWAL

PRIYA RANJAN
KUMAR

VIJAI SINGH

SAROJ KUMAR
Rashmi Chandra
SAPNA YADAV

KUNWAR PAL SINGH
CHANDRA

PUSHPANJALI PATEL
sherish johri

18 Feb 2017 12:18

Contact
Number

9311582337

8586969254

9871784621
9015624894

9650895115
9910506640
8588036556
9910485847
9818652320
9837149720

9971447601

8512021401

9837149720

9873227856

9891039510
9458414571
9868090283
9873133547

8800126190

9999050393

9718859438

Subject Code

NCS501
NCS502

NCS701
NEE302

NEE303
NEE502
NEE502
NHU301
NHU302
NMBAO031

NME701
NOEO077
RMB106
AUC002

CO_NCS501
CO_NEE502
NBT701
NCS302

NCS303
NCS503

NCS504

Faculty Wise Allocated & Evaluated Answer Script Summary

Subject Name
DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
(DBMS)

DISTRIBUTED SYSTEM

ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS &
MEASURING INSTRUMENTS

BASIC SYSTEM ANALYSIS

POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER ELECTRONICS

INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY
INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN
SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT
MARKATING MANAGEMENT
CYBERSECURITY

Design and Anaysis of Algorithm
Power Electronics
BIOSEPERATION & DSP

DISCRETE STRUCTURES & GRAPH
THEORY

COMPUTER BASED NUMERICAL &
STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES
PRICIPLES PROGRAMMING LANG

WEB TECHNOLOGY

45

Allocated
Scripts

1

70

61
96

139
10
29
73
20

229

205

52

38
19
164
33

79

23

36

From Date

Eval-l

1

70

61
96

139
10
29
73

229

205

52

38
19
164
33

79

23

36

Eval-ll

0

o | o

O O o oo o

: 15/12/2016 To Date :

Pending
Scripts

0

0

o | o

o o oo

-
N

of

18/02/2017

Total

1

70

61
96

139
10
29
73

229

205

52

38
19
164
33

79

23

36

10



Exam Name :

Centre :
S.No | Evaluator ID
134 FB143H1
135 FB143MO0
136 FB143J5
137 FB143M1
138 FB143D2
139 FB143E4
140 FB143F9
141 FB143H7
142 FB143J4
143 FB143A5
144 FB143B4
145 FB143B8
146 FB143G5
147 FB143B7
148 FB143D5
149 FB143K6
150 FB14317
151 FB14318
152 FB143D2
153 FB143C1
154 FB14309
155 FB143ES8
156 FB143L2
Printed On :

UG Examination

143 - Ims Engineering College

Evaluator Name

PRAVEEN KUMAR

JAYA NIDHI

VASHISHTHA
ATUL KUMAR

KUSHWAHA

ANUJA SHAKTAWAT
Amit Kumar Gautam
om prakash yadav

SNIGDHA

CHATURVEDI

HIMANSHU

SHIV OM SHARMA
Prabhash Tyagi
UMANG SHARMA
Deepak Kumar
BIBEKA NAND

PATHAK

DrKV V N S Sundari

Kameswari

Aditya kishore Saxena

amit kumar

MONALISA
PANIGRAHI

Updesh Kumar Jaiswal
Amit Kumar Gautam
VISHAN KUMAR

GUPTA

GYANESH SINGH
UMESH GUPTA
Arashdeep Kaur

18 Feb 2017 12:18

Contact
Number

9650858161

8376898858

9958405051

9560609880
9560530418
7557349136
8527257735

8512044661
9717899127
9212581912
9810583528
9568191579
9871828421

9312177271

9917188795
8505923658
8860433336

9650461165
9560530418
9311582337

8588036556
9643772464
9971943179

Subject Code

NEC302
NEC501
NEE301

NEN702
NHU302
NHU501
NHU501

NHU501
NME303
RAS101
REE101
REE101
CO_EME302

NAS301

NCSO073
NCS501
NCS502

NCS503
NCS504
NCS702

NEES503
NHU302
NHU302

Faculty Wise Allocated & Evaluated Answer Script Summary

Subject Name

FUNDAMENTAL OF ELECTRONICS
DEVICES

INTEGRATED CIRCUIT

ELECTRO-MECHANICAL ENERGY
CONVERSION-I

POWER STATION PRACTICE
INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY

ENGINEERING ECONOMICS
ENGINEERING ECONOMICS

ENGINEERING ECONOMICS
THERMODYNAMICS
ENGINEERING PHYSICS-I
BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG
BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG
Strength of Material

MATHEMATICS-III

COMPUTER VISION

DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

(DBMS)
PRICIPLES PROGRAMMING LANG
WEB TECHNOLOGY

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

CONTROL SYSTEM
INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY
INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY

46

Allocated
Scripts

91

39

20

407
158

353

217
120
83
97

27

41
22
30

28
62
86

250

From Date

Eval-l

91

39

20

407
158

353

217
113
83
97

27

41
22
30

28
62
86

250

: 15/12/2016 To Date :

Eval-ll

0

0

o O o o

o O o oo |o

18/02/2017

Pending Total

Scripts
0 91
0 9
0 39
0 20
0 4
0 407
0 158
0 353
0 217
7 113
0 83
0 97
0 5
0 27
0 41
0 22
0 30
0 28
0 62
0 86
0 9
0 8
0 250
of 10



Exam Name :
Centre :

S.No | Evaluator ID

157 FB143J1
158 FB143N4
159 FB332B1
160 FB143G6

161 FB143C2

162 FB143J6
163 FB143H4
164 FB143L2
165 FB143E4
166 FB143M8

167 FB143P1
168 FB143K2
169 FB143A4
170 FB143K0
171 FB143A1
172 FB143N9

173 FB14304
174 FB143D4

175 FB143G8
176 FB143G6

177 FB143F4

178 FB143I0

179 FB143C9

Printed On :

UG Examination

143 - Ims Engineering College

Evaluator Name

VIJAY KUMAR

OM PRAKASH UMRAO
AWADHESH KUMAR
RUDRA NARRAYAN

BARAL

RAHUL KUMAR

PANDEY
Babita Tyagi

RAVI SHANKAR PAL
Arashdeep Kaur

om prakash yadav
SAROJ KUMAR

Lipika Goel
Jyoti Guglani

Manu Srivastava
MUBINA SHEKH
AJAY SINGH PARMAR
SUYASH KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

PRANAV DIXIT
Neeraj Kumar Sirohi

ANAGHA SHUKRE
RUDRA NARRAYAN

BARAL

Deepali Agarwal

PRAVESH CHANDRA

SRIVASTAVA

SANTOSH KUMAR

MISHRA

18 Feb 2017 12:18

Contact
Number

9582214935
9582050051
9045823863
9999006727

9654043235

9211333444
9873062022
9971943179
7557349136
9458414571

9811296119
9971715803
9818614959
9873816339
9899640307
7834903552

9759168890
9899546718

9810917625
9999006727

8130283813

9718469091

9891866238

Subject Code

NHU501
NME504
NMES504
NOEO071

RAS103

RAS104
NCSO071
NEC502
NEE504
NENO031

NHU301
NHU302
NMEO031
NMEO041
NMES502
RAS101

RAS103
RCS101

RMB107
AUCO002

CO_NOEO031
NAS301

NBT504

Faculty Wise Allocated & Evaluated Answer Script Summary

Subject Name

ENGINEERING ECONOMICS

HEAT & MASS TRANSFER

HEAT & MASS TRANSFER
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

ENGINEERING MATHS-I

PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION
SOFTWARE TESTING AND AUDIT
PRINCIPLES OF COMMUNICATION
MICROPROCESSOR & ITS APPLICATIONS

POWER SYSTEM OPERATION AND
CONTROL

INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY
INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY
COMPUTER AIDED MANUFACTURING
TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT
KINEMATICS OF MACHINES
ENGINEERING PHYSICS-I

ENGINEERING MATHS-I

COMPUTER SYSTEM & PROGRAMMING
INC

BUSSINESS COMMUNICATON
CYBERSECURITY

Introduction to Soft Computing (Neural
Networks, F

MATHEMATICS-III

PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY

47

Allocated
Scripts

589
71
218
88

239

287
53
20
94

177

121
177
99
30

108
67

94
163

20

96

From Date

Eval-l

589
71
218
88

239

281
53
20
94

177

121
177
99
30

91
67

94
163

20

96

: 15/12/2016 To Date :

Eval-ll

O O o o o o o o o/ o o o o o oo

o | o

Pending
Scripts

0

0
0
0

o

o o oo o

O O o o o o

of

18/02/2017

Total

589
71
218
88

239

281
53
20
94

177

121
177
99
30

91
67

94
163

20

96

10



Faculty Wise Allocated & Evaluated Answer Script Summary

Exam Name : UG Examination From Date : 15/12/2016 To Date : 18/02/2017

Centre : 143 - Ims Engineering College

S.No | Evaluator ID |Evaluator Name Contact Subject Code Subject Name Allocated Eval-l Eval-ll Pending Total
Number Scripts Scripts

180 FB143K6 amit kumar 8505923658 'NCS302 DISCRETE STRUCTURES & GRAPH 106 106 0 0 106
THEORY

181 FB14300 SIDDHI NATH RAJAN 8586969255 'NCS303 COMPUTER BASED NUMERICAL & 117 117 0 0 117
STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES

182 FA096A0 PRAMOD NATH 9716581315  NCS701 DISTRIBUTED SYSTEM 20 20 0 0 20

183 FB143A6 'RUDRA PRATAP 9810934583 |NEC503 MICROPROCESSOR 42 42 0 0 42

SINGH CHAUHAN

184 FB143M8 'SAROJ KUMAR 9458414571  NEE502 POWER ELECTRONICS 131 131 0 0 131

185 FB143K2 | Jyoti Guglani 9971715803 |NHUS501 ENGINEERING ECONOMICS 375 375 0 0 375

186 FB143K3 'RAJ KUMAR SINGH 9910506640 ' NHU501 ENGINEERING ECONOMICS 672 672 0 0 672

187 FB143P9 | SHIVANI AGARWAL 9910153264 |NOEO031 INTRODUCTION TO SOFT COMPUTING 88 88 0 0 88
(NEURAL NETWORK, FUZZY LOGIC &
GENETIC ALGORITHM)

188 FB143M9 PRADEEP KUMAR 9999700547 |NOEO033 LASER SYSTEM & APPLICATION 226 226 0 0 226

189 FB332A3 PRIYANKA GUPTA 8802110068 RCS101 COMPUTER SYSTEM & PROGRAMMING 121 121 0 0 121
INC

190 FB143N1 'NARENDRA KUMAR 8010568418 'NBT304 MICROBIOLOGY & CELL BIOLOGY 71 71 0 0 7

191 FB143H3 Meghna Singh 8800591710 |NBT501 GENETIC ENGINEERING 3 3 0 0 3

192 FB14306 Indu Bhatt 8750449211 NBT702 BIOETHICS, BIOSAGETY & IPR 44 44 0 0 44

193 FB143E1 VIJAI SINGH 9891039510 ' NCSO073 COMPUTER VISION 27 27 0 0 27

194 FB143P1 Lipika Goel 9811296119  NCS301 DATA STRUCTURE USING C 3 3 0 0 3

195 FB143I1 | SAPNA YADAV 9873133547 NCS501 DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS 75 75 0 0 75

196 FB143K8 Vivek Agrawal 9313808136 NECO031 INFORMATION THEORY AND CODING 219 219 0 0 219

197 FB14309 |GYANESH SINGH 8588036556 |NEE501 ELEMENTS OF POWER SYSTEM 12 12 0 0 12

198 FB143E4 om prakash yadav 7557349136  NEES503 CONTROL SYSTEM 1 1 0 0 1

199 FB143A3 PANKAJ NEGI 9555750582 | NHU301 INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 544 544 0 0 544

200 FB143B3 ' SWATI SINGH 9891169459  NHUS501 ENGINEERING ECONOMICS 358 358 0 0 358

201 FB143F1 'MEENU BALIYAN 9971874088 |NMBA034 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 20 20 0 0 20

202 FB143M6 PUNJIKA RATHI 9968828835 <NMBAFMO01 SECUTITY ANALYSIS & INVESTMENT 15 15 0 0 15
MANAGEMENT
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S.No | Evaluator ID

203 FB143K7

204 FB143L6

205 FB143D9
206 FB143E3
207 FB143H8

208 FB143H0

209 FB143M3

210 FB143B6
211 FB143K4
212 FB143P1

213 FB143B9
214 FB143N3

215 FB143K3
216 FB143K3
217 FB143F8
218 FB143M1
219 FB143F5

Printed On :

UG Examination

143 - Ims Engineering College

Evaluator Name

PRASOON

CHOUDHARY

SHIVANSH
SRIVASTAVA

SACHIN KUMAR
JASVENDRA TYAGI
DR. ABHAY NANDA

SRIVASTVA

ASHUTOSH KUMAR

YADAV

ARUNIMA SIROHI

TOMAR

Sameer Anand Saxena
SAURABH DUBEY

Lipika Goel

RAVI KUMAR
ANNU GOVIND

RAJ KUMAR SINGH
RAJ KUMAR SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR
ANUJA SHAKTAWAT
VIKRAM SINGH
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Number

7838332735

9454046004

9911840978
9540922878
9990576112

8505956124

9999708244

9897147824
9643879596
9811296119

9718775134
9457724242

9910506640
9910506640
9899864241
9560609880
9811614338

Subject Code

NME503

NME701

RAS101
RAS101
RAS102

REE101

RMB105

AUCO002
NCE505
NCS502

NEC701
NEE301

NHU301
NHU302
NMEO032
NOEO071
RAS101

Faculty Wise Allocated & Evaluated Answer Script Summary

Subject Name

MANUFACTURING SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY-II

COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN

ENGINEERING PHYSICS-I
ENGINEERING PHYSICS-|
ENGG CHEMISTRY

BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG
ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

CYBERSECURITY
DESIGN OF CONCRETE STRUCTURE-I

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
(DBMS)

OPTICAL COMMUNICATION

ELECTRO-MECHANICAL ENERGY
CONVERSION-I

INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY
INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY

PROJECT MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT
ENGINEERING PHYSICS-|

Total Scripts:
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UTTAR PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW

List of Convener/Member for the Subject: Bio Technology

S. No.

Constitution of BOS

Name

Position

Vice Chancellor

Ex-Officio

Chairman

Convener of BOS

Prof. B. N. Mishra
Department of Biotechnology,
IET, Sitapur Road, Lucknow

Convener

Five senior teachers from the
UPTU or affiliated colleges
having at least five years teaching
experience.

1. Prof. Vinod Bihari,
Head, Department of
Biotechnology,
Saroj Institute Of Technology &
Management, Lucknow

2. Dr. Ravi Kant Singh
Associate Professor,
Department of Biotechnology
IMS Engineering College,
Gaziabad, UP

3. Dr. V.K. Srivastava
HOD, Biotechnology
RBS College, Agra

4. Dr. Viveck Srivastava
Assistant Professor,
Department of Biotechnology
MIET, Meerut

5. Prof. K. K. Gaur,
College Of Engineering and
Technology, 1ILM,
Greater Noida

Member

Three persons possessing expert
knowledge of the subject, not in
the service of UPTU or any of its
colleges.

1.Prof. Subhash Chand
Department of Biochemical
Engineering and Biotechnology
T, Delhi

2. Dr. Imran Siddiqui
Scientist, CDRI, Lucknow

3. Dr. H.M. Behl
Director (Technical)
Veria International INC.
Biotech Park , Lucknow

Registrar

Ex-Officio

Secretary
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